
Executive Director-Staff Representative / Assembly of Delegates Roster 
. EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR/STAFF REPRESENTATIVE DELEGATE ALTERNATE DELEGATE 
1. ALABAMA – Board for Registered Interior Designers 
Bryant G. Williams 
Alabama Board for Registered Interior Designers 
211 Lockridge Lane 
Riverside, AL 35135 
Tel: 205-317-0356 
Email: bryant.williams@abrid.alabama.gov 

Sammi Woronoff 
Email: sammi.woronoff@greshamsmith.com 

 

2. ALBERTA – Interior Designers of Alberta 
David Bears Interior Designers of Alberta 
600-900 6th Avenue SW 
Calgary, AB R2P 3K2 
Tel: 825-222-7044 
Email: info@idalberta.ca 

Angelique de Pennart 
Email: angeliquedepennart@gmail.com 

Alan Antioquia 
Mount Royal University 
Tel: 403-440-7026 
Email: alan.antioquia@gmail.com 

3. ALBERTA – The Alberta Association of Architects 
Erum Afsar 
The Alberta Association of Architects 
10515 Saskatchewan Drive 
Edmonton, AB T6E 4S1 
Tel: 780-432-0224 
Email: eafsar@aaa.ab.ca 

Natasha Jalbert 
Tel: 403-827-4765 
Email: natasha@copper8.ca 

 

4. ARKANSAS – Board of Architects, Landscape Architects and Interior Designers 
Shana Bryant 
900 West Capitol 
Suite 400 
Little Rock, AR 72201 
Tel: 501-682-3171  
Email: shana.bryant@arkansas.gov 

Kelli Gemmel 
Email: kelligemm@yahoo.com 

 
 
  

5. BRITISH COLUMBIA – Interior Designers Institute of British Columbia 
Andrew Gardiner 
Suite 400 – 601 W. Broadway 
Vancouver, BC, V5Z 4C2 
Tel: 604-298-5211 
Email: info@idibc.org and agardiner@idibc.org 

Megan Bennett 
Email: meganbennett@shaw.ca 

 

6. District of Columbia – Board of Architecture, Interior Design, and Landscape Architecture 
Leon Lewis 
1100 4th Street 
Suite 500 

Eileen Vitelli 
826 Otis Place NW 
Washington, DC 20010 

 

http://abrid.alabama.gov/
mailto:bryant.williams@abrid.alabama.gov
mailto:sammi.woronoff@greshamsmith.com
http://www.idalberta.ca/
mailto:info@idalberta.ca
https://www.aaa.ab.ca/
mailto:eafsar@aaa.ab.ca
http://www.asbalaid.arkansas.gov/
http://www.idibc.org/
mailto:info@idibc.org
https://dcra.dc.gov/architects
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Washington, DC 20024 
Tel: 202-805-8258 
Email: leon.lewis@dc.gov  
 
Board Administrator 
Avis Pearson 
Email- avis.pearson@dc.gov  

Email: eileen.vitelli@gmail.com 

7. FLORIDA – Board of Architecture and Interior Design 

Stacey Buccieri 
Division of Professions 
2601 Blair Stone Road 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
Tel: 850-717-1496 
Email: stacey.buccieri@myfloridalicense.com 

Holly Dennis 
Email:  holly@hollydennisinteriors.com 

  

8. GEORGIA – Board of Architects & Interior Designers 

Laurie Elander  
237 Coliseum Drive 
Macon, GA 31217 
Tel: 470-355-4505 
Email: lelander@sos.ga.gov 

Laurie McRae 
Email: laurie@lauriemcrae.com 

Cindy Trimble 
Email: cindy@studiotrimble.com 

9. IOWA – Interior Design Examining Board 
Lori SchraderBachar 
6200 Park Avenue, Suite 100 
Des Moines, IA 50321 
Tel: 515-725-9030 
Email: lori.schraderbachar@iowa.gov 

Lori Wiles 
Tel: 319-310-6214 
Email: lori.wiles@iowa.gov 
 

Amy Guhl 
Tel: 319-830-6569 
Email: amy.guhl@iowa.gov         

10. KENTUCKY – Board of Architects  
Dee Harbut 
155 East Main Street 
Suite 300 
Lexington, KY 40507 
Tel: 859-246-2069 
Email: Cordelia.harbut@ky.gov  

Chad Beyer 
Email: chad@i5designgroup.com 
 

Jill Lewis Smith 
Email: jill@jlsarch.com 

11. LOUISIANA – State Board of Examiners of Interior Designers 
Sandy Edmonds 
11736 Newcastle Avenue 

TL Ritchie 
Email: tlr@lsu.edu  

Heidi Meibaum 
449 Turnwood Drive 
Covington, LA  70433 

mailto:leon.lewis@dc.gov
mailto:avis.pearson@dc.gov
http://www.myfloridalicense.com/DBPR/architecture-and-interior-design/board-information/
https://sos.ga.gov/board-architects-interior-designers
mailto:lelander@sos.ga.gov
https://dial.iowa.gov/licenses/other-professional-licensure/interior-designers
https://boa.ky.gov/about/Pages/board.aspx
mailto:chad@i5designgroup.com
http://www.lsbid.org/
mailto:tlr@lsu.edu
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Building 2, Suite C 
Baton Rouge, LA 70816 
Tel: 225-295-8425 
Email: admin@lsbid.org 
Email 2: sandy@lsbid.org 

Tel: 504-452-9965 
Email: heidimeib@yahoo.com 
 

12. MAINE – Board of Licensure for Architects, Landscape Architects and Interior Designers 
Misty Robinson 
35 State House Station 
Augusta, ME 04333 
Tel: 207-624-8522 
Email: misty.b.robinson@maine.gov 

  

13. MANITOBA – Professional Interior Designers Institute of Manitoba 
Laney Stewart 
P.O. Box 23072 
RPO McGillivray 
Winnipeg, MB R3T553 
Tel: 204-925-4625 
Email: office@pidim.ca 

Kara Bergmann 
Email: kara@prairiearchitects.ca 

 

14. MARYLAND – Board of Certified Interior Designers 
Zevi Thomas 
1100 N. Eutaw Street 
5th Floor 
Baltimore, MD 21201 
Tel: 410-230-6263 
Email: zevi.thomas@maryland.gov 

Robyn Dubick 
CRGA 
37 West Cross Street 
Suite 300 
Baltimore, MD 21230 
Tel: 410-841-2570 
Email: rdubick@crgadesign.com 

Carmen Parsons Sneed 
Email: cpsneed@gmail.com 

15. MINNESOTA – Board of Architecture, Engineering, Land Surveying, Landscape Architecture, Geoscience and Interior Design 
Kay Weiss 
Assistant Executive Director 
Email: kay.weiss@state.mn.us 
 
Chair of the Board: 
Melisa Rodriguez, PE 
melisa.rodriguez@jci.com 

Claudia Reichert 
Email: cfreichert7@gmail.com 

Erica Larson 
Email: ELarson@popedesign.com 

16. MISSISSIPPI – State Board of Architecture 
John Cothron 
Two Professional Parkway 

Timothy G. Geddie 
4400 Old Canton Road 

Paula DeYoung 
Email: pauladeyoung11@gmail.com  

mailto:admin@lsbid.org
mailto:sandy@lsbid.org
mailto:heidimeib@yahoo.com
http://www.maine.gov/pfr/professionallicensing/professions/architects/
http://www.pidim.ca/
mailto:office@pidim.ca
https://www.dllr.state.md.us/license/cid/
mailto:cpsneed@gmail.com
http://mn.gov/aelslagid/
mailto:kay.weiss@state.mn.us
mailto:ELarson@popedesign.com
http://www.msboa.ms.gov/Pages/default.aspx
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Suite 2B 
Ridgeland, MS  39157 
Tel: 601-856-4652 
Email: jcothron@msboa.ms.gov 

Suite 200 
Jackson, MS 39211 
Tel: 601-939-7717 
Email: tgeddie@deandean.com  

17. NEVADA – State Board of Architecture, Interior Design and Residential Design 
Monica Harrison 
2080 E. Flamingo Road 
Suite 120 
Las Vegas, NV 89119 
Tel: 702-486-7300 
Email: mharrison@nsbaidrd.nv.gov 

Ann Fleming 
Klai Juba Wald Architects 
5935 Edmond Street 
Suite 115 
Las Vegas, NV 89118 
Tel: 702-873-7070 
Email: afleming@klaijuba.com 

Marie Wikoff 
Email: marie@wds-id.com 

18. NEW BRUNSWICK – Interior Designers New Brunswick 
Rachael Quackenbush 
PO Box 1541 
Fredericton, NB E3B 5G2 
Tel: 506-459-3014 
Email: info@idnb-dinb.ca  

Kim Murphy 
Kim Murphy Design Works 
261 Elizabeth Street 
Shediac, NB E4P 1R4 
Tel: 506-532-5322 
Email: kimdsign@nb.sympatico.ca 

 Send Invoices to: 
treasurer@idnb-dinb.ca and 
secretary@idnb-dinb.ca  
 

19. NEW JERSEY – State Board of Architects and Landscape Architects 
Charles Kirk 
PO Box 45001 
Newark, NJ 07101 
Tel: 973-504-6385 
Email: kirkc@dca.njoag.gov 

Diane Gote 
392 Morris Avenue 
Summit, NJ 07901 
Tel: 908-277-2522  
Email: dianeg@designworksnj.com 

 

20. NEW YORK – State Board of Interior Design 
Eric Greppo 
Office of the Professions 
89 Washington Avenue 
2nd Floor, East Wing 
Albany, NY 12234 
Tel: 518-474-3817 ext. 140 
Email: eric.greppo@nysed.gov 

Pamela Durante 
Email: pam@atelierduranteinteriordesign.com 

Anne Randazzo 
Email: arandazzo@paulweiss.com 

21. NORTH CAROLINA – Board of Architecture and Registered Interior Designers 
Cathe Evans 
434 Fayetteville Street 
Suite 2005 
Raleigh, NC 27601 

Emmy K. Williams 
316 Banbury Road 
Winston-Salem, NC 27104 
Tel: 336-408-3639 

Elizabeth Pyle 
Tina Barnard Designs 
3015 Carrington Mill Boulevard 
Suite 480 

http://nsbaidrd.state.nv.us/?page=1
http://www.aridnb.ca/en/
mailto:info@idnb-dinb.ca
mailto:treasurer@idnb-dinb.ca
mailto:secretary@idnb-dinb.ca
http://www.njconsumeraffairs.gov/int/Pages/default.aspx
http://www.op.nysed.gov/prof/id/interiorlic.htm
http://ncbarch.org/
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Tel: 984-328-1161 
Email: cathe@ncbarch.org 

Email: ewilliams@isidesigns.com Morrisville, NC 27560 
Tel: 919-653-1313 
Email: pyleannelizabeth@gmail.com 

22. NOVA SCOTIA – Interior Designers of Nova Scotia 
Kara MacGregor 
5363 Inglis Street 
Suite B 
Halifax, NS B3H 1J4 
Email: president@idns.ca 

Stephanie Black 
The Brewery Market, 1496 Lower Water Street 
Malt Plant, Suite 205 
Halifax, NS B3J 1R9 
Tel: 902-425-9277 
Email: stephaniejblack@gmail.com 

Keri Koch 
The Brewery Market, 1496 Lower Water 
Street 
Malt Plant, Suite 205 
Halifax, NS B3J 1R9 
Tel: 902-425-9277 
Email: kkoch@d360inc.com 

23. OKLAHOMA – Oklahoma Board of Governors of Architects, Landscape Architects, and Licensed Interior Designers 
Leslie Hanska 
220 NE 28th Street 
Suite 150 
Oklahoma City, OK 73105 
Tel: 405-949-2383 
Email: Leslie.hanska@boardofarch.ok.gov 
 
Ellen White: ellen.white@boardofarch.ok.gov 

J. Mark Taylor 
Traditions Furniture and Design 
3409 South Broadway 
Unit 100 
Edmond, OK 73013 
Tel: 405-348-9888 
Email: mark@traditionsedmond.com 

Vicki VanStavern 
VanStavern Design Group, Inc. 
601 Hollowdale 
Edmond, OK 73003 
Tel: 405-822-3526 
Email: vvs@vanstavern.com 

24. QUEBEC – Association of Professional Interior Designers of Quebec 
Marie-Claude Parenteau-Lebeuf 
Maison de l'architecture, de l'urbanisme et du design 
420 rue McGill, bureau 406 
Montréal (QC) H2Y 2G1 
Tel: 514-284-6263 ext. 272 
Email: mcp.lebeuf@apdiq.com 
 
Maïténa Gobert, Director of Professional practice at 
APDIQ, Email : maitena@apdiq.com 
 

  

25. SASKATCHEWAN – Interior Designers Association of Saskatchewan 
Michelle Voykin 
Box 39141 
Lakewood Postal Outlet 
Saskatoon, SK S7V 0A9 
Tel: 306-343-3311 (Saskatoon) 
Tel: 306-543-6000 (Regina) 

McKenzie Cooper 
AODBT Architecture Interior Design 
235 Avenue D North 
Saskatoon, SK S7L 1M7 
Direct 306.244.5102 ext 227 
mckenzie.cooper@aodbt.com 

Nicole Tiessen 
AODBT Architecture Interior Design 
235 Avenue D North 
Saskatoon, SK S7L 1M7 
Tel: 306-986-8137 
Email: nicole.tiessen@aodbt.com 

http://www.idns.ca/
mailto:stephaniejblack@gmail.com
https://www.ok.gov/Architects/
mailto:Leslie.hanska@boardofarch.ok.gov
mailto:ellen.white@boardofarch.ok.gov
mailto:mark@traditionsedmond.com
mailto:mark@traditionsedmond.com
https://www.apdiq.com/en/
mailto:mcp.lebeuf@apdiq.com
mailto:maitena@apdiq.com
https://idas.ca/
mailto:Nicole.Tiessen@aodbt.com
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Email: idasadmin@idas.ca 
26. TENNESSEE – Board of Architectural and Engineering Examiners 
Glenn Kopchak 
500 James Robertson Parkway 
Nashville, TN 37243-1142 
Tel: 615-532-8382 
Email: glenn.kopchak@tn.gov 
 

Melanie Doss 
Lewis Group Architects 
6512 Deane Hill Drive 
Knoxville, TN 37919 
Tel: 865-584-5000 
Email: mdoss@lewisgroup.net  

Frank Wagster (Registered Architect) 
TLM Associates 
117 Lafayette Street 
Jackson, TN 38301 
Tel:  731-988-9840 
Email:  f.wagster@tlmae.com 

27. TEXAS – Board of Architectural Examiners 
Lance Brenton 
P.O. Box 12337 
Austin, TX 78701 
Tel: 512-305-8535 
Email: lance.brenton@tbae.texas.gov 

Rosa (Grace) Salazar 
3708 Upland Avenue 
Lubbock, TX  79407 
Tel: 806-748-6190 
Email: rosa@condray.com 

Joyce Smith 
Email: jjjs3smith@gmail.com 

28. VIRGINIA – Board for Architects, Professional Engineers, Land Surveyors, Certified Interior Designers and Landscape Architects 
Kate Nosbisch 
9960 Mayland Drive 
Suite 400 
Richmond, VA 23233 
Tel: 804-367-8514 
Email: kate.nosbisch@dpor.virginia.gov 

Catherine Stanley  
Email:catherine@catherinechristianinteriors.com 
 

Caroline Alexander 
Email: caroline.alexander403@gmail.com 
 

 

mailto:idasadmin@idas.ca
https://www.tn.gov/commerce/regboards/architects-engineers
http://www.tbae.state.tx.us/
http://www.dpor.virginia.gov/boards/apels/
mailto:catherine@catherinechristianinteriors.com
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